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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              Warman Middle            12.29Q
  2 Denton, James                5A_Warman                13.11q
  3 Zaretski, Connor             5A_Warman                13.78
  4 Park, Carson                 1A_Osler                 14.09
  5 Vanderkooi, Ty               3A_Dalmeny               14.15
  6 Tucker, Gavin                2A_Hanley                14.34
  7 Roberts, Lennon              3A_Dalmeny               14.69
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 12.67Q
  2 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet                12.91q
  3 Haraldson, Maddox            2A_Hanley                13.39q
  4 Ingram, Isaac                3A_Dalmeny               15.05
  5 Sapieha, Ethan               2A_Aberdeen              15.75
  6 Grimard, Joël                1A_Ecole Providence      18.09
 -- Kohler-Carswell, Cash        Warman Middle              DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                12.53Q
  2 Baerg, Nathan                1A_Osler                 13.53q
  3 Peters, Hunter               2A_Hague                 13.66
  4 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              13.97
  5 Keymar, Nathan               2A_Rosthern              14.00
  6 Willis, Austyn               5A_Warman                14.35
  7 Flemington, Zackary          2A_Rosthern              21.21
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 Wailing, Camden              3A_Clavet                13.20Q
  2 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle            13.90
  3 Reid-Mcfarlane, Damien       2A_Hanley                14.99
  4 Wudrich, Braxton             2A_Aberdeen              15.11
  5 Gerwing, Jérémie             1A_Ecole Providence      17.36
 -- Paetsch, Tyler               2A_Rosthern                DNS

Event 98  100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              Warman Middle            12.29Q  1
  2 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                12.53Q  3
  3 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 12.67Q  2
  4 Wailing, Camden              3A_Clavet                13.20Q  4
  5 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet                12.91q  2
  6 Denton, James                5A_Warman                13.11q  1
  7 Haraldson, Maddox            2A_Hanley                13.39q  2
  8 Baerg, Nathan                1A_Osler                 13.53q  3
  9 Peters, Hunter               2A_Hague                 13.66   3
 10 Zaretski, Connor             5A_Warman                13.78   1
 11 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle            13.90   4
 12 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              13.97   3
 13 Keymar, Nathan               2A_Rosthern              14.00   3
 14 Park, Carson                 1A_Osler                 14.09   1
 15 Vanderkooi, Ty               3A_Dalmeny               14.15   1
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 16 Tucker, Gavin                2A_Hanley                14.34   1
 17 Willis, Austyn               5A_Warman                14.35   3
 18 Roberts, Lennon              3A_Dalmeny               14.69   1
 19 Reid-Mcfarlane, Damien       2A_Hanley                14.99   4
 20 Ingram, Isaac                3A_Dalmeny               15.05   2
 21 Wudrich, Braxton             2A_Aberdeen              15.11   4
 22 Sapieha, Ethan               2A_Aberdeen              15.75   2
 23 Gerwing, Jérémie             1A_Ecole Providence      17.36   4
 24 Grimard, Joël                1A_Ecole Providence      18.09   2
 25 Flemington, Zackary          2A_Rosthern              21.21   3
 -- Kohler-Carswell, Cash        Warman Middle              DNS   2
 -- Paetsch, Tyler               2A_Rosthern                DNS   4


